
2024-05-04 2024-05-04 N. Jornadas 1

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

12.26 - PC EX-529 GUTIERREZ BERROCAL, ANGEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 13-04-2024 Cáceres 12.26 12.26

12.74 - PC ET EX-20307 ALCON CALVO, AIMAR ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 12.74 12.74

13.09 - PC EX-833 ALPUENTE DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 10 AT. MITREO 13-04-2024 Cáceres 13.09 13.09

13.53 - PC EX-846 CRESPO CARRASCAL, RAFAEL ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 13-04-2024 Cáceres 13.53 13.53

14.10 - PC EX-813 DOMINGUEZ RANDOS, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 CAS MAIMONA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 14.10 14.10

ET EX-20907 CARO SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20157 DE LOS BUEIS RIVERA, PABLO ESP 10 ARTE FISICO

ET EX-20420 DIAZ ENCINO, SAMUEL ESP 10 E.D. JARAIZ DE LA VERA

ET EX-20906 GUERRA LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20832 MARQUEZ PEREZ, JAVIER ESP 10 AT. MONTIJO

ET EX-20344 MIGUEL ALCON, MARCOS ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20908 OLIVERA MONTAÑA, LUIS FERNANDO ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20795 RUIZ FELIX, MARTIN ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20350 SANCHEZ BARROSO, OSCAR ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20354 SANCHEZ RUFO, PABLO ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11.42 - PC EX-532 COSCARON LORENZO, HUGO ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 11.42 11.42

11.53 - PC EX-241 FALCON BERMEJO, DAVID ESP 07 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 11.53 11.53

11.73 - PC EX-444 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ESP 07 AT. BADAJOZ 20-04-2024 Cáceres 11.73 11.73

11.81 - PC EX-285 PIRIZ MARQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 11.81 11.81

11.88 - PC EX-7658 SANCHEZ GARCIA, CESAR ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 11.88 11.88

11.98 - PC EX-296 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 06-05-2023 Cáceres 11.98

11.98 - PC EX-462 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 11.98 11.98

12.08 - PC ET EX-20334 HERRERO CARRETERO, JORGE ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 12.08 12.08

12.17 - PC EX-145 CURIEL RODRIGUEZ, DARIO ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 12.17 12.17

12.18 - PC EX-536 ALBA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA 10-06-2023 Cáceres 12.18

12.22 - PC EX-420 MARTIN GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 17-06-2023 Cáceres 12.22 12.30

12.47 - PC EX-197 HERNANDEZ MORALES, JESUS ESP 08 CAPEX 20-04-2024 Cáceres 12.47 12.47

12.69 - PC EX-482 CACERES DONOSO, CARLOS ESP 07 AT. DON BENITO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 12.69 13.11

13.06 - PC EX-108 CASTRO DIAZ, FERNANDO ESP 07 CAPEX 17-06-2023 Cáceres 13.06

ET EX-20318 CARBONEL ALONSO, ANGEL ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-7709 GRANDE PRIOR, SAMUEL ESP 07 AT. MITREO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

00:39.18 - PC EX-522 CARRASCO ACEVEDO, ALVARO ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:39.18 00:39.18

00:39.84 - PC EX-529 GUTIERREZ BERROCAL, ANGEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:39.84 00:39.84

00:41.22 - PC EX-468 SECO FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 03-02-2024 Cáceres 00:41.22 00:41.22

00:41.48 - PC ET EX-20307 ALCON CALVO, AIMAR ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:41.48 00:41.48

00:42.21 - PC EX-833 ALPUENTE DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 10 AT. MITREO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:42.21 00:42.21

00:42.28 - PC ET EX-20416 TERCERO BONITO, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 09 AT. VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:42.28 00:42.28

00:43.45 - PC ET EX-20853 MIRON GARCIA, IMANOL ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:43.45 00:43.45

EX-521 CARRASCO ACEVEDO, ISMAEL ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-20102 GUTIERREZ PALLERO, HERNAN ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20285 HERROJO ALVARADO, ALBERTO ESP 10 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR

ET EX-20344 MIGUEL ALCON, MARCOS ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20118 NUÑEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20350 SANCHEZ BARROSO, OSCAR ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20354 SANCHEZ RUFO, PABLO ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

00:53.69 - PC EX-462 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 00:53.69 00:53.69

00:56.40 - PC EX-7709 GRANDE PRIOR, SAMUEL ESP 07 AT. MITREO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 00:56.40 00:56.40

00:58.25 - PC EX-536 ALBA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA 10-02-2024 Cáceres 00:58.25 00:58.25

01:01.97 - PC EX-417 MARQUEZ BOTELLO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 01:01.97 01:01.97

ET EX-20318 CARBONEL ALONSO, ANGEL ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-532 COSCARON LORENZO, HUGO ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

02:13.44 - PC EX-7650 CID BARRERO, EZEQUIEL ESP 07 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 28-01-2023 BadajoZ 02:13.44

02:17.66 - PC ET EX-20535 ALMENDRO PAREJO, JUAN ESP 07 AT. MONTIJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 02:17.66 02:17.66

02:21.92 - PC EX-26 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, HUGO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-05-2023 Cáceres 02:21.92

02:23.28 - PC EX-318 VICENTE GARCIA, PABLO JESUS ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 11-03-2023 Cáceres 02:23.28 02:24.70

02:26.90 - PC ET EX-20734 FERNANDEZ COSTA, PABLO ESP 08 AT. TRUJILLO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 02:26.90 02:26.90

02:29.03 - PC EX-284 ANTUNEZ SILVA, ALVARO ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA 24-02-2024 Cáceres 02:29.03 02:29.03

ET EX-20310 BELINCHON SOLA, LEO ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20600 LOPEZ ROCHA, ALVARO ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA

EX-439 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, RAUL ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

100m MASC. AL LM

300m MASC. AL CM

400m MASC. AL LM

800m MASC. AL LM

III Jornada JUDEX Sub16 y Sub18

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL CM
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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

02:45.00 - PC EX-525 OLAY MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 02:45.00 02:45.00

02:53.91 - PC EX-399 GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ANDRES ESP 09 CAPEX 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 02:53.91 02:53.91

03:02.09 - PC ET EX-20131 ROMERO NOGALES, OSCAR ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:02.09 03:02.09

03:03.51 - PC EX-670 MARIN GIMENO, IGNACIO ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:03.51 03:03.51

03:04.27 - PC EX-331 RAMOS ROMO, BRUNO ESP 10 ARTE FISICO 20-01-2024 Cáceres 03:04.27 03:04.27

03:04.84 - PC EX-168 TENA LEON, CARLOS ESP 09 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR 11-03-2023 Cáceres 03:04.84

03:06.51 - PC ET EX-20315 BUENO RUANO, DAVID ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:06.51 03:06.51

03:30.15 - PC EX-394 RAMOS SOSPEDRA, YERAY ALONSO ESP 09 AT. MITREO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:30.15 03:30.15

03:39.89 - PC ET EX-20333 GONZALEZ RAMOS, IVAN ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 15-04-2023 San Vicente De Alcántara 03:39.89

03:42.88 - PC EX-873 FERNANDEZ PALOMERO, ISMAEL ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:42.88 03:42.88

EX-426 BARRIOS CARRON, MARTIN ESP 10 ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO

ET EX-20511 CALLE TEJERINA, RAUL ESP 10 E.A. MONFRAGUE

ET EX-19998 REY ALONSO, MATEO ESP 10 AT. CORIA

EX-811 ROMERO ROSA, JUAN ESP 10 CAPEX

ET EX-20003 TOBAJAS SERRANO, CLAUDIO ESP 10 AT. CORIA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

09:52.94 - PC EX-7661 PEDROSA PLAZA, CARLOS ESP 10 ARTE FISICO 10-02-2024 Cáceres 09:52.94 09:52.94

EX-251 RODRIGUEZ MARINA, SAMUEL ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

19.44 - PC ET EX-20672 RUIZ VILLEGAS, GABRIEL ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO 10-06-2023 Cáceres 19.44

EX-813 DOMINGUEZ RANDOS, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 CAS MAIMONA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

15.62 - PC EX-155 PEREZ CREHUET, TOMAS ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 13-04-2024 Cáceres 15.62 15.62

18.35 - PC EX-108 CASTRO DIAZ, FERNANDO ESP 07 CAPEX 23-03-2024 Cáceres 18.35 18.35

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

04:35.64 - PC EX-330 MASERO URENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 09 CAPEX 07-10-2023 GijóN 04:35.64

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

06:52.33 - PC EX-7713 OLIVERA MORENO, PABLO ESP 07 AT. MITREO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 06:52.33 06:52.33

07:43.63 - PC EX-400 GUERRERO PECERO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 08 CAPEX 06-04-2024 Cáceres 07:43.63 07:43.63

08:01.67 - PC EX-381 BORRALLO CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP 08 AT. MIAJADAS 06-04-2024 Cáceres 08:01.67 08:01.67

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

EX-798 PARRA DURAN, JESUS MANUEL ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

2.60 - PC EX-197 HERNANDEZ MORALES, JESUS ESP 08 CAPEX 10-02-2024 Cáceres 2.60 2.60

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

5.33 - PC EX-468 SECO FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 03-02-2024 Cáceres 5.33 5.33

5.14 - PC ET EX-20416 TERCERO BONITO, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 09 AT. VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 5.14 5.14

4.55 - PC EX-846 CRESPO CARRASCAL, RAFAEL ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 10-02-2024 Cáceres 4.55 4.55

4.54 - PC ET EX-20795 RUIZ FELIX, MARTIN ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 4.54 4.54

4.43 - PC EX-889 ROMERO CARMONA, DAVID ESP 10 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 23-03-2024 Cáceres 4.43 4.43

4.16 - PC ET EX-20180 HERRERO GARCIA, LUIS ESP 09 ARTE FISICO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 4.16

4.15 - PC EX-873 FERNANDEZ PALOMERO, ISMAEL ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 27-05-2023 Cáceres 4.15 3.92

ET EX-20102 GUTIERREZ PALLERO, HERNAN ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20285 HERROJO ALVARADO, ALBERTO ESP 10 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR

ET EX-20832 MARQUEZ PEREZ, JAVIER ESP 10 AT. MONTIJO

ET EX-20863 RODRIGO MARIN, SERGIO ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

5.88 - PC EX-420 MARTIN GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 5.88 5.88

5.87 - PC EX-61 CALDERON GONZALEZ, GERMAN ESP 07 CAPEX 17-06-2023 Cáceres 5.87

5.80 - PC EX-285 PIRIZ MARQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 5.80 5.80

5.67 - PC EX-145 CURIEL RODRIGUEZ, DARIO ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 10-02-2024 Cáceres 5.67 5.67

5.55 - PC EX-7554 CONTADOR CABALLERO, DANIEL ESP 07 AT. MITREO 22-04-2023 Cáceres 5.55 4.87

5.29 - PC EX-892 VILLANUEVA CORRALES, LORENZO ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 03-02-2024 Cáceres 5.29 5.29

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

10.31 - PC EX-889 ROMERO CARMONA, DAVID ESP 10 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 06-04-2024 Cáceres 10.31 10.31

ET EX-20907 CARO SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-917 GARCIA CORDON, EFREN ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20891 MUÑOZ ENCINAS, KEVIN ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-798 PARRA DURAN, JESUS MANUEL ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20131 ROMERO NOGALES, OSCAR ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Triple Salto MASC. AL LM

Pértiga MASC. AL CM

Pértiga MASC. AL LM

Longitud MASC. AL CM

Longitud MASC. AL LM

Triple Salto MASC. AL CM

3.000m MASC. AL CM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL LM

1.500m Obst. MASC. CM

2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m) LM

1.000m MASC. AL CM
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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

13.88 - PC EX-61 CALDERON GONZALEZ, GERMAN ESP 07 CAPEX 13-04-2024 Jaén 13.88 13.88

12.06 - PC EX-892 VILLANUEVA CORRALES, LORENZO ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 13-04-2024 Cáceres 12.06 12.06

11.70 - PC EX-7663 ARENAS CRIADO, JAVIER ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 17-06-2023 Cáceres 11.70 11.58

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11.51 - PC EX-818 JIMENEZ MARTORAN, DANIEL ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 11.51 11.51

09.61 - PC EX-533 VICENTE GARCIA, LUIS JAVIER ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 13-04-2024 Cáceres 09.61 09.61

09.26 - PC ET EX-20345 MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO, JORGE ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 09.26 09.26

08.59 - PC EX-824 CASTILLEJO MONTERRUBIO, CESAR ESP 10 At Campisur 20-01-2024 Cáceres 08.59 08.59

06.77 - PC ET EX-20890 LOPEZ RECIO, SANTIAGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL 20-05-2023 Cáceres 06.77

05.42 - PC ET EX-20891 MUÑOZ ENCINAS, KEVIN ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL 10-06-2023 Cáceres 05.42

ET EX-20420 DIAZ ENCINO, SAMUEL ESP 10 E.D. JARAIZ DE LA VERA

ET EX-20906 GUERRA LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20853 MIRON GARCIA, IMANOL ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20118 NUÑEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20905 SALGADO VINCES, SEBASTIAN RAPHAEL ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

12.76 - PC EX-7563 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, SERGIO ESP 07 CAPEX 20-04-2024 Cáceres 12.76 12.76

11.03 - PC EX-85 GARCIA PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 07 At Campisur 20-05-2023 Cáceres 11.03 10.71

07.26 - PC EX-414 TAMAYO FLORES, JAIME ESP 08 At Campisur 23-03-2024 Cáceres 07.26 07.26

EX-909 ALDANA KORENEV, PEDRO JAVIER ESP 07 CAPEX

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

40.09 - PC EX-533 VICENTE GARCIA, LUIS JAVIER ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 20-04-2024 Cáceres 40.09 40.09

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

46.75 - PC EX-85 GARCIA PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 07 At Campisur 11-02-2023 MoNtijo 46.75 39.06

19.13 - PC EX-908 ARAGONES ALVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 08 AT. MONTIJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 19.13 19.13

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

33.90 - PC EX-818 JIMENEZ MARTORAN, DANIEL ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 06-04-2024 Cáceres 33.90 33.90

31.01 - PC EX-168 TENA LEON, CARLOS ESP 09 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR 06-04-2024 Cáceres 31.01 31.01

28.99 - PC EX-917 GARCIA CORDON, EFREN ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 06-04-2024 Cáceres 28.99 28.99

25.76 - PC ET EX-20345 MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO, JORGE ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 06-04-2024 Cáceres 25.76 25.76

22.35 - PC EX-394 RAMOS SOSPEDRA, YERAY ALONSO ESP 09 AT. MITREO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 22.35 22.35

EX-522 CARRASCO ACEVEDO, ALVARO ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-521 CARRASCO ACEVEDO, ISMAEL ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-824 CASTILLEJO MONTERRUBIO, CESAR ESP 10 At Campisur

ET EX-20863 RODRIGO MARIN, SERGIO ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

64.23 - PC EX-7555 GARCIA CUMBREÑO, HECTOR ESP 07 CAPEX 17-03-2024 León 64.23 64.23

31.05 - PC EX-7723 SIERRA PLATERO, JAIME ESP 08 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 31.05 31.05

26.61 - PC EX-381 BORRALLO CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP 08 AT. MIAJADAS 06-04-2024 Cáceres 26.61 26.61

24.37 - PC EX-909 ALDANA KORENEV, PEDRO JAVIER ESP 07 CAPEX 06-04-2024 Cáceres 24.37 24.37

21.13 - PC EX-414 TAMAYO FLORES, JAIME ESP 08 At Campisur 06-04-2024 Cáceres 21.13 21.13

20.43 - PC ET EX-20734 FERNANDEZ COSTA, PABLO ESP 08 AT. TRUJILLO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 20.43 20.43

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

EX-252 JIMENEZ ORTIZ, JUAN ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

25:41.44 - PC EX-705 CASCO ROQUE, ADRIAN ESP 08 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 07-10-2023 GijóN 25:41.44 27:29.61

29:21.64 - PC EX-7657 MARTIN RAPADO, RAUL ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 29:21.64 29:21.64

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

ET EX-20307 ALCON CALVO, AIMAR ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-833 ALPUENTE DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 10 AT. MITREO

ET EX-20315 BUENO RUANO, DAVID ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20907 CARO SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-522 CARRASCO ACEVEDO, ALVARO ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-521 CARRASCO ACEVEDO, ISMAEL ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-846 CRESPO CARRASCAL, RAFAEL ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-873 FERNANDEZ PALOMERO, ISMAEL ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-917 GARCIA CORDON, EFREN ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20333 GONZALEZ RAMOS, IVAN ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20906 GUERRA LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-399 GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ANDRES ESP 09 CAPEX

EX-529 GUTIERREZ BERROCAL, ANGEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20102 GUTIERREZ PALLERO, HERNAN ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-252 JIMENEZ ORTIZ, JUAN ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-670 MARIN GIMENO, IGNACIO ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Jabalina (600g) MASC. CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC. LM

5.000m Marcha MASC. AL CM

5.000m Marcha MASC. AL LM

4x100m MASC. AL CM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL LM

Martillo (4kg) MASC.  CM

Martillo (5kg) MASC.  LM
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EX-330 MASERO URENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 09 CAPEX

ET EX-20853 MIRON GARCIA, IMANOL ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20891 MUÑOZ ENCINAS, KEVIN ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20118 NUÑEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-525 OLAY MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20908 OLIVERA MONTAÑA, LUIS FERNANDO ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-798 PARRA DURAN, JESUS MANUEL ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-323 PARRA MENDEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 09 CAPEX

EX-394 RAMOS SOSPEDRA, YERAY ALONSO ESP 09 AT. MITREO

ET EX-20863 RODRIGO MARIN, SERGIO ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-251 RODRIGUEZ MARINA, SAMUEL ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-889 ROMERO CARMONA, DAVID ESP 10 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

ET EX-20131 ROMERO NOGALES, OSCAR ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-811 ROMERO ROSA, JUAN ESP 10 CAPEX

ET EX-20795 RUIZ FELIX, MARTIN ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20672 RUIZ VILLEGAS, GABRIEL ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-20354 SANCHEZ RUFO, PABLO ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-533 VICENTE GARCIA, LUIS JAVIER ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

EX-536 ALBA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-909 ALDANA KORENEV, PEDRO JAVIER ESP 07 CAPEX

EX-284 ANTUNEZ SILVA, ALVARO ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA

ET EX-20318 CARBONEL ALONSO, ANGEL ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-108 CASTRO DIAZ, FERNANDO ESP 07 CAPEX

EX-532 COSCARON LORENZO, HUGO ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-145 CURIEL RODRIGUEZ, DARIO ESP 08 ARTE FISICO

EX-7709 GRANDE PRIOR, SAMUEL ESP 07 AT. MITREO

EX-400 GUERRERO PECERO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 08 CAPEX

EX-91 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, ALVARO ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-197 HERNANDEZ MORALES, JESUS ESP 08 CAPEX

ET EX-20334 HERRERO CARRETERO, JORGE ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20600 LOPEZ ROCHA, ALVARO ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA

EX-417 MARQUEZ BOTELLO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA

EX-420 MARTIN GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-7713 OLIVERA MORENO, PABLO ESP 07 AT. MITREO

EX-155 PEREZ CREHUET, TOMAS ESP 08 ARTE FISICO

EX-296 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO ESP 08 ARTE FISICO

EX-285 PIRIZ MARQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA

EX-7658 SANCHEZ GARCIA, CESAR ESP 08 ARTE FISICO

EX-462 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-318 VICENTE GARCIA, PABLO JESUS ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-892 VILLANUEVA CORRALES, LORENZO ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

12.41 - PC EX-455 REIG MINGUEZ, EMMA ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 10-06-2023 Cáceres 12.41 12.64

12.94 - PC EX-584 GOMEZ MARTIN, DIANA ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 12.94 12.94

13.15 - PC EX-484 TERCERO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 13.15 13.15

13.71 - PC EX-850 PEREZ GONZALEZ, AURORA ESP 10 ARTE FISICO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 13.71 13.71

14.02 - PC EX-914 RICO NACARINO, AIDA ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 23-03-2024 Cáceres 14.02 14.02

14.10 - PC EX-387 GARCIA CUMBREÑO, ELSA ESP 09 CAPEX 10-06-2023 Cáceres 14.10

14.35 - PC EX-427 PEREZ RICO, MARIA ESP 10 ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 14.35 14.35

14.49 - PC EX-349 ROMERA SANTOS, PAULA ESP 10 C.D. ALMOHARIN 01-04-2023 Cáceres 14.49

14.72 - PC EX-424 TESTON ROMERO, MARTA ESP 09 ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 14.72

15.26 - PC ET EX-19948 AGUILAR ROMERO, SARA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 20-05-2023 Cáceres 15.26

15.75 - PC EX-799 GONZALEZ ALOY, MAR ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 13-04-2024 Cáceres 15.75 15.75

16.88 - PC ET EX-20852 CADENAS VAZQUEZ, ADRIANA ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL 10-06-2023 Cáceres 16.88

EX-344 AVILA SEVERO, ALMA ESP 10 C.D. ALMOHARIN

ET EX-20313 BORRELLA TORO, KARLA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20845 BUENO SANTOS, MARTINA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-135 CACERES SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 09 At Campisur

EX-379 CALLE SERNA, MARIA ESP 09 CAPEX

ET EX-20844 CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20860 DE MATO POZO, CELIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20862 DE OLIVERA FONSECA, BIANCA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-569 FORNIELES DELGADO, MARTA ESP 10 AT. MITREO

ET EX-20825 HERRERA PAJUELO, NAIARRA ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-20837 LEAL SILVA, CARLA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-19962 LOPEZ RASERO, JULIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20816 LOPEZ VIERA, SARA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-20867 MERINO CARRILLO, PAULA ESP 10 AT. VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA

ET EX-20810 PEREZ CEPEDA, LAURA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-20809 ROCHA WILLIAMS, BARBARA ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-20351 SANCHEZ CALVO, ABRIL ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

4x100m MASC. AL LM

100m FEM. AL CF
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ET EX-20569 SANCHEZ DELFA, HELENA ESP 10 AT. MONTIJO

EX-840 SERRANO CALDERON, CLAUDIA ESP 10 AT. MITREO

ET EX-19979 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ROCIO ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

13.06 - PC EX-293 GOMEZ PEREZ, MARIA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 10-06-2023 Cáceres 13.06 13.12

13.08 - PC EX-364 DIEZ AGUZA, LOLA ESP 08 At Campisur 10-06-2023 Cáceres 13.08 13.51

13.12 - PC EX-92 CAMPOS LAMBEA, SOFIA ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 28-06-2023 Caceres 13.12 13.28

13.53 - PC EX-366 ARIAS REYES, IRENE ESP 07 AT. MITREO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 13.53 13.53

13.86 - PC EX-477 ALVAREZ EXPOSITO, BIANCA ESP 08 AT. DON BENITO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 13.86 13.86

14.30 - PC EX-452 VISIGA LINARES, LUCIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 14.30 14.30

14.60 - PC EX-189 CASTILLA ZAMBRANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CAPEX 17-06-2023 Cáceres 14.60 14.67

14.63 - PC EX-794 PEREIRA FLORES, KAILA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 10-06-2023 Cáceres 14.63

14.72 - PC EX-506 CASQUERO NUÑEZ, LIDIA ESP 07 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 14.72 14.72

14.81 - PC EX-479 PAREJO FERNANDEZ, IRENE ESP 07 AT. DON BENITO 10-06-2023 Cáceres 14.81 14.82

16.72 - PC EX-225 MUÑOZ ESPINOSA, CELIA ESP 08 AT. MITREO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 16.72

16.76 - PC EX-286 CORDERO GONZALEZ, LARA ESP 07 AT. OLIVENZA 20-05-2023 Cáceres 15.99

ET EX-20422 LUENGO TRANCON, LUCIA ESP 08 E.D. JARAIZ DE LA VERA

EX-402 MACHIO CASTAÑO, NOELIA ESP 08 CAPEX 16.34

ET EX-20605 ORTIZ GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA

ET EX-20659 PAREDES OLIVERES, GLORIA ESP 07 AT. DON BENITO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

00:44.66 - PC EX-171 COPETUDO SALGADO, ELISABETH ESP 09 CAPEX 20-05-2023 Cáceres 00:44.66

00:44.91 - PC EX-117 FERNANDEZ MEGIAS, SARA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-05-2023 Cáceres 00:44.91 00:45.85

00:46.35 - PC EX-584 GOMEZ MARTIN, DIANA ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:46.35 00:46.35

00:46.36 - PC EX-470 SAEZ CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 03-02-2024 Cáceres 00:46.36 00:46.36

00:46.50 - PC EX-633 FRAILE PEREZ, CANDELA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:46.50 00:46.50

00:46.82 - PC EX-576 ESPINOLA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 10 At Campisur 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:46.82 00:46.82

00:47.50 - PC EX-484 TERCERO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:47.50 00:47.50

00:47.55 - PC EX-387 GARCIA CUMBREÑO, ELSA ESP 09 CAPEX 10-06-2023 Cáceres 00:47.55 00:48.10

00:47.56 - PC EX-854 QUINTANA MARTIN, JANIRE ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:47.56 00:47.56

00:49.02 - PC ET EX-20095 GARCIA MADRID, LIVIA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 00:49.02 00:49.02

00:49.39 - PC EX-379 CALLE SERNA, MARIA ESP 09 CAPEX 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 00:49.39 00:49.39

00:51.15 - PC EX-333 VENERO ANGUITA, NIEVES ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:51.15 00:51.15

00:51.81 - PC ET EX-20736 GARCIA GALA, JIMENA ESP 09 AT. TRUJILLO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:51.81 00:51.81

00:52.28 - PC ET EX-19979 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ROCIO ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:52.28 00:52.28

00:55.35 - PC ET EX-20837 LEAL SILVA, CARLA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:55.35 00:55.35

00:58.49 - PC ET EX-20852 CADENAS VAZQUEZ, ADRIANA ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL 06-04-2024 Cáceres 00:58.49 00:58.49

01:02.82 - PC ET EX-20845 BUENO SANTOS, MARTINA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL 06-04-2024 Cáceres 01:02.82 01:02.82

ET EX-20844 CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-569 FORNIELES DELGADO, MARTA ESP 10 AT. MITREO

EX-773 MATAMOROS MURILLO, NURIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20896 RAMOS SOLIS, MARIA ESP 09 AT. TRUJILLO

ET EX-20351 SANCHEZ CALVO, ABRIL ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

01:01.36 - PC EX-182 IGLESIAS GUERRERO, ANA SOFIA ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 01:01.36 01:01.36

01:05.23 - PC EX-233 DIAZ LOPEZ, JIMENA ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-01-2024 Cáceres 01:05.23 01:05.23

01:05.79 - PC EX-68 RUFO MARTIN, NORA ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 20-05-2023 Cáceres 01:05.79 01:09.04

01:06.80 - PC EX-839 RAMIREZ SERRANO, MARTA ESP 08 AT. MITREO 13-04-2024 Cáceres 01:06.80 01:06.80

01:07.89 - PC EX-585 DELGADO SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 01:07.89 01:07.89

01:10.58 - PC EX-190 LAVADO CANDELARIO, CANDELA ESP 08 CAPEX 13-04-2024 Cáceres 01:10.58 01:10.58

01:10.66 - PC EX-292 PASCUAL GARCIA, ANA MARIA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 24-02-2024 Cáceres 01:10.66 01:10.66

01:12.48 - PC EX-506 CASQUERO NUÑEZ, LIDIA ESP 07 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 20-05-2023 Cáceres 01:12.48

EX-402 MACHIO CASTAÑO, NOELIA ESP 08 CAPEX

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

02:32.94 - PC EX-432 MARQUEZ PAREJO, MARIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 02:32.94 02:32.94

02:35.87 - PC EX-7696 COTANO CIRCUJANO, ESTHER ESP 08 At Campisur 10-02-2024 Cáceres 02:35.87 02:35.87

02:48.21 - PC EX-411 PINTADO MARTIN, CANDELA ESP 08 CAPEX 13-04-2024 Cáceres 02:48.21 02:48.21

03:01.09 - PC EX-509 MARTIN CRUZ, LUCIA ESP 07 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 20-05-2023 Cáceres 03:01.09 03:06.02

03:16.20 - PC EX-187 BARRAGAN CANDELARIO, ALBA ESP 08 CAS MAIMONA 20-01-2024 Cáceres 03:16.20 03:16.20

03:18.65 - PC ET EX-20140 ZAMBRANO MACHMOUME, MARIAMA ESP 08 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:18.65 03:18.65

EX-287 GALVAN SANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA

ET EX-20103 GUTIERREZ TORO, ANDREA ESP 08 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20559 PAJUELO GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 08 AT. MONTIJO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

03:12.21 - PC EX-796 BAÑAS GUERRERO, MARTINA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 03:12.21 03:12.21

03:19.20 - PC EX-610 TRUJILLO GALLEGO, SABINA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:19.20 03:19.20

03:29.72 - PC EX-247 CORREDERA GRANERO, MARIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:29.72 03:29.72

03:31.93 - PC EX-851 MAGANES ROCHA, GUADALUPE ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:31.93 03:31.93

03:32.36 - PC EX-895 ALVARADO GALAN, ELSA ESP 10 ARTE FISICO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:32.36 03:32.36

800m FEM. AL  LF

1.000m FEM. AL  CF

100m FEM. AL LF

300m FEM. AL  CF

400m FEM. AL  LF
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03:36.00 - PC ET EX-20377 RODRIGUEZ ESTECHA ROMERO, CELIA ESP 10 E.D. CASAREÑA 06-05-2023 Cáceres 03:36.00

03:43.80 - PC ET EX-20363 ELVAS PRECIADO, ELENA ESP 10 E.D. CASAREÑA 15-04-2023 San Vicente De Alcántara 03:43.80

03:44.66 - PC EX-407 REYES SANCHEZ, RAQUEL ESP 09 CAS MAIMONA 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 03:44.66 03:44.66

03:45.36 - PC ET EX-20541 BENITEZ DE LAS HERAS, NORA ESP 10 AT. MONTIJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 03:45.36 03:45.36

03:53.91 - PC EX-810 HORMIGO CUELLAR, CLAUDIA ESP 10 CAPEX 10-06-2023 Cáceres 03:53.91

04:03.79 - PC ET EX-20138 VAZQUEZ CARO, ESTRELLA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 04:03.79 04:03.79

04:18.67 - PC EX-501 SANZ CABRERA, ELENA ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 04:18.67 04:18.67

04:25.06 - PC ET EX-20640 GONZALEZ BARRILERO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 04:25.06 04:25.06

ET EX-20838 GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA, MARTA ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20403 LUIS DE LA CRUZ, CARMEN ESP 10 AT. VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA

ET EX-20819 PEREZ GOMEZ, EDURNE ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11:16.53 - PC EX-848 CARBALLAR GONZALEZ, JUDITH ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 10-02-2024 Cáceres 11:16.53 11:16.53

11:19.81 - PC EX-320 MANCHON DAVILA, CANDELA ESP 10 At Campisur 10-02-2024 Cáceres 11:19.81 11:19.81

13:41.87 - PC ET EX-20838 GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA, MARTA ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL 06-04-2024 Cáceres 13:41.87 13:41.87

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

16.97 - PC EX-434 SILVESTRE CHAVES, CRISTINA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 13-04-2024 Cáceres 16.97 16.97

17.30 - PC EX-803 MATEO GORDILLO, ISABEL ESP 09 CAPEX 10-06-2023 Cáceres 17.30

17.55 - PC EX-154 HERREZUELO SANTOS, MARIA ESP 09 At Campisur 23-03-2024 Cáceres 17.55 17.55

18.89 - PC EX-356 MASERO MANZANO, LUCIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 18.89 18.89

20.77 - PC EX-853 CABALLERO MAGANEZ, ROSA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 20.77 20.77

22.76 - PC EX-797 HUERTAS AMBRIOSO, CELIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 13-04-2024 Cáceres 22.76 22.76

EX-357 GARCIA DAVILA, MARTA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-801 GORDILLO GALLARIN, MIRIAM ESP 10 CAPEX

EX-428 MARTIN MONTERO, SARA ESP 10 ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO

ET EX-19965 MARTINEZ MORAN, LAURA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-254 MIMBRERO MARTIN, ISABEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-815 PRIETO GONZALEZ, FABIOLA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-495 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, ADRIANA ESP 10 At Campisur

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

20.38 - PC EX-475 SANZ CABRERA, IRENE ESP 08 AT. DON BENITO 10-06-2023 Cáceres 20.38

EX-337 IÑESTA DURAN, LIDIA ESP 08 At Campisur

EX-842 NARANJO ARRIFE, ROCIO ESP 08 At Campisur

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

05:42.84 - PC EX-7714 COTANO MASERO, MARIA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 10-06-2023 Cáceres 05:42.84

EX-380 GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 10 CAPEX

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

EX-219 REGALADO GARCIA, GUADALUPE ESP 08 AT. MITREO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

2.45 - PC EX-328 CUELLAR AMADOR, NORA ESP 09 AT. MITREO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 2.45 2.45

1.90 - PC EX-357 GARCIA DAVILA, MARTA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 1.90 1.90

ET EX-19962 LOPEZ RASERO, JULIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

3.00 - PC EX-164 LIBERAL SUAREZ, JUDITH ESP 08 AT. MITREO 03-06-2023 MóStoLes 3.00 2.90

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

5.21 - PC EX-455 REIG MINGUEZ, EMMA ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 01-04-2023 Cáceres 5.21 5.13

4.82 - PC EX-328 CUELLAR AMADOR, NORA ESP 09 AT. MITREO 13-05-2023 Cáceres 4.82 4.79

4.62 - PC EX-914 RICO NACARINO, AIDA ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 23-03-2024 Cáceres 4.62 4.62

4.58 - PC EX-440 TEJEDA PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 11-03-2023 Cáceres 4.58 4.17

4.50 - PC EX-344 AVILA SEVERO, ALMA ESP 10 C.D. ALMOHARIN 14-01-2023 Cáceres 4.50

4.37 - PC EX-154 HERREZUELO SANTOS, MARIA ESP 09 At Campisur 20-05-2023 Cáceres 4.37

4.32 - PC EX-368 BASELGA MONTERO, ROCIO ESP 09 AT. MITREO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 4.32 4.32

4.28 - PC ET EX-20736 GARCIA GALA, JIMENA ESP 09 AT. TRUJILLO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 4.28

4.16 - PC EX-158 LUNA RODRIGUEZ, OLGA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 28-05-2023 Cáceres 4.26 4.04

3.93 - PC EX-911 ALVAREZ CRIADO, ELSA ESP 10 ARTE FISICO 20-04-2024 Cáceres 3.93 3.93

3.93 - PC EX-7716 IRIAS ZUÑIGA, ALYCIA MILENE ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 28-05-2023 Cáceres 3.93

3.91 - PC EX-332 PENCO RAMIREZ, MAR ESP 09 At Campisur 06-05-2023 Cáceres 3.91

3.66 - PC EX-428 MARTIN MONTERO, SARA ESP 10 ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 27-05-2023 Cáceres 3.66

3.48 - PC ET EX-20569 SANCHEZ DELFA, HELENA ESP 10 AT. MONTIJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 3.48 3.48

3.26 - PC ET EX-19948 AGUILAR ROMERO, SARA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 20-05-2023 Cáceres 3.26

2.89 - PC EX-799 GONZALEZ ALOY, MAR ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 27-05-2023 Cáceres 2.89

ET EX-20313 BORRELLA TORO, KARLA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA 3.61

ET EX-20860 DE MATO POZO, CELIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20095 GARCIA MADRID, LIVIA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-19965 MARTINEZ MORAN, LAURA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20867 MERINO CARRILLO, PAULA ESP 10 AT. VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA

1.500m Obst. FEM. CF

2.000m Obst. FEM. LF

Pértiga FEM. AL CF

Pértiga FEM. AL LF

Longitud FEM. AL CF

3.000m FEM. AL CF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL CF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL LF
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ET EX-20896 RAMOS SOLIS, MARIA ESP 09 AT. TRUJILLO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

4.86 - PC EX-294 SANCHEZ LLANOS, EMMA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 10-06-2023 Cáceres 4.86 4.61

4.66 - PC EX-190 LAVADO CANDELARIO, CANDELA ESP 08 CAPEX 17-06-2023 Cáceres 4.66 4.60

4.61 - PC EX-436 LOPEZ MORA, ANIELA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 03-02-2024 Cáceres 4.61 4.61

4.53 - PC EX-366 ARIAS REYES, IRENE ESP 07 AT. MITREO 22-04-2023 Cáceres 4.53 4.34

4.27 - PC ET EX-20184 MAESTRO PEREZ, CLARA ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 10-06-2023 Cáceres 4.27

4.19 - PC EX-538 ALVAREZ SAN MIGUEL, MARIA ESP 07 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 4.19 4.19

4.08 - PC EX-452 VISIGA LINARES, LUCIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 4.08 4.08

3.99 - PC ET EX-20181 HERRERO GARCIA, MARIA ESP 08 ARTE FISICO 20-05-2023 Cáceres 3.99

3.93 - PC EX-795 SALAZAR ROMAN, LYDIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 3.93 3.93

3.43 - PC EX-287 GALVAN SANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA 20-04-2024 Cáceres 3.48 3.43

EX-842 NARANJO ARRIFE, ROCIO ESP 08 At Campisur 3.31

ET EX-20605 ORTIZ GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

10.19 - PC EX-552 SANCHEZ MELENDEZ, ELENA ESP 10 AT. MITREO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 10.19 10.19

10.08 - PC EX-803 MATEO GORDILLO, ISABEL ESP 09 CAPEX 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 10.08 10.08

09.66 - PC EX-801 GORDILLO GALLARIN, MIRIAM ESP 10 CAPEX 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 09.66 09.66

09.49 - PC EX-158 LUNA RODRIGUEZ, OLGA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-05-2023 Cáceres 09.49 08.74

09.31 - PC EX-135 CACERES SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 09 At Campisur 20-05-2023 Cáceres 09.31 08.99

08.42 - PC EX-332 PENCO RAMIREZ, MAR ESP 09 At Campisur 20-05-2023 Cáceres 08.42 07.85

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

10.80 - PC EX-7697 BARROSO PLATA, BLANCA ESP 07 At Campisur 15-04-2023 San Vicente De Alcántara 10.80 10.35

10.51 - PC EX-294 SANCHEZ LLANOS, EMMA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 10-06-2023 Cáceres 10.51 10.07

10.08 - PC EX-436 LOPEZ MORA, ANIELA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 13-04-2024 Cáceres 10.08 10.08

09.47 - PC EX-189 CASTILLA ZAMBRANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CAPEX 10-02-2024 Cáceres 09.47 09.47

08.60 - PC EX-538 ALVAREZ SAN MIGUEL, MARIA ESP 07 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 13-04-2024 Cáceres 08.60 08.60

07.81 - PC EX-891 RIVERO GONZALEZ, JULIA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 06-04-2024 Cáceres 07.81 07.81

EX-540 GALLARDO GARCIA, ESTHER ESP 07 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-795 SALAZAR ROMAN, LYDIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

10.55 - PC EX-228 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 09 CAPEX 20-01-2024 Cáceres 10.55 10.55

09.49 - PC EX-117 FERNANDEZ MEGIAS, SARA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-01-2024 Cáceres 09.49 09.49

08.34 - PC EX-392 MULET MIMOUN, FADELA ESP 09 AT. MITREO 21-10-2023 Cáceres 08.34

07.97 - PC EX-434 SILVESTRE CHAVES, CRISTINA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 23-03-2024 Cáceres 07.97 07.97

07.79 - PC EX-333 VENERO ANGUITA, NIEVES ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 06-05-2023 Cáceres 07.79

07.51 - PC EX-356 MASERO MANZANO, LUCIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 13-04-2024 Cáceres 07.51 07.51

07.51 - PC EX-812 VAZQUEZ TARDIO, JULIA ESP 10 CAPEX 20-04-2024 Cáceres 07.51 07.51

06.66 - PC EX-349 ROMERA SANTOS, PAULA ESP 10 C.D. ALMOHARIN 21-01-2023 Cáceres 06.66

06.40 - PC EX-254 MIMBRERO MARTIN, ISABEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 15-10-2023 ToRrevieja 06.40

06.39 - PC EX-309 VILANOVA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 ARTE FISICO 14-01-2023 Cáceres 06.52

05.80 - PC EX-7464 LUCAS RELUZ, AFRICA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 05.80

04.60 - PC ET EX-20138 VAZQUEZ CARO, ESTRELLA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 04.60 04.60

ET EX-20862 DE OLIVERA FONSECA, BIANCA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20403 LUIS DE LA CRUZ, CARMEN ESP 10 AT. VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA

EX-773 MATAMOROS MURILLO, NURIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

10.26 - PC EX-489 AUNION ESTRADA, ELSA ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA 10-06-2023 Cáceres 10.26 09.25

08.25 - PC EX-509 MARTIN CRUZ, LUCIA ESP 07 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 08.25 08.25

04.79 - PC ET EX-20140 ZAMBRANO MACHMOUME, MARIAMA ESP 08 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 04.79 04.79

ET EX-20103 GUTIERREZ TORO, ANDREA ESP 08 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20422 LUENGO TRANCON, LUCIA ESP 08 E.D. JARAIZ DE LA VERA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

50.36 - PC EX-218 CARREIRA MARIN, PAULA ESP 10 Club de Atletas Montijo 03-02-2024 Cáceres 50.36 50.36

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

51.54 - PC EX-2 LOPEZ MORAN, VIOLETA ESP 07 AT. MITREO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 51.54 51.54

45.12 - PC EX-315 MARTIN CERON, MINERVA ESP 08 AT. MONTIJO 24-02-2024 Cáceres 45.12 45.12

EX-489 AUNION ESTRADA, ELSA ESP 08 AT. OLIVENZA 20.37

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

28.00 - PC EX-11 BAUTISTA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 28.00 28.00

26.26 - PC EX-228 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 09 CAPEX 03-02-2024 Cáceres 26.26 26.26

24.30 - PC EX-248 CANDELARIO BARROSO, ALBA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 24.30 24.30

23.61 - PC EX-247 CORREDERA GRANERO, MARIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 17-02-2024 Villafranca De LoS BarroS 23.61 23.61

21.96 - PC EX-853 CABALLERO MAGANEZ, ROSA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 21.96 21.96

21.78 - PC EX-555 SILOS SANCHEZ, ELENA ESP 10 AT. MITREO 03-02-2024 Cáceres 21.78 21.78

20.75 - PC EX-441 GONZALEZ ACOSTA, JIMENA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ 06-04-2024 Cáceres 20.75 20.75

Martillo (3kg) FEM. CF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. LF

Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

Longitud FEM. AL LF

Triple Salto FEM. AL CF

Triple Salto FEM. AL LF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL LF
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18.02 - PC EX-854 QUINTANA MARTIN, JANIRE ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO 03-02-2024 Cáceres 18.02 18.02

16.83 - PC EX-346 GARCIA MORENO, VALERIA ESP 10 C.D. ALMOHARIN 06-04-2024 Cáceres 16.83 16.83

16.27 - PC EX-309 VILANOVA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 ARTE FISICO 21-01-2023 Cáceres 16.27

15.01 - PC EX-556 MONGE HERAS, CLARA ESP 10 AT. MITREO 06-04-2024 Cáceres 15.01 15.01

14.28 - PC EX-812 VAZQUEZ TARDIO, JULIA ESP 10 CAPEX 03-02-2024 Cáceres 14.28 14.28

14.27 - PC EX-501 SANZ CABRERA, ELENA ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO 10-06-2023 Cáceres 14.27

12.69 - PC EX-797 HUERTAS AMBRIOSO, CELIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ 06-04-2024 Cáceres 12.69 12.69

11.66 - PC EX-405 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, LUISA ESP 09 CAPEX 06-04-2024 Cáceres 11.66 11.66

08.80 - PC EX-829 JIMENEZ GOMEZ, NAOMI ESP 10 C.D. ALMOHARIN 06-04-2024 Cáceres 08.80 08.80

03.52 - PC EX-363 SANCHEZ LINARES, CARLOTA ESP 09 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR 28-05-2023 Cáceres 03.52

ET EX-20793 MIRANDA IGLESIAS, ISABEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-440 TEJEDA PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

25.66 - PC EX-443 PEREZ OLIVERA, CARMEN INES ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ 06-04-2024 Cáceres 25.66 25.66

15.38 - PC EX-540 GALLARDO GARCIA, ESTHER ESP 07 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 03-02-2024 Cáceres 15.38 15.38

13.02 - PC EX-337 IÑESTA DURAN, LIDIA ESP 08 At Campisur 06-04-2024 Cáceres 13.02 13.02

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

15:36.44 - PC EX-11 BAUTISTA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 06-05-2023 Cáceres 15:36.44 15:40.79

16:34.44 - PC EX-7716 IRIAS ZUÑIGA, ALYCIA MILENE ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-01-2024 Cáceres 16:34.44 16:34.44

16:40.36 - PC EX-248 CANDELARIO BARROSO, ALBA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 20-01-2024 Cáceres 16:40.36 16:40.36

17:26.08 - PC EX-7464 LUCAS RELUZ, AFRICA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 17:26.08 17:49.93

17:34.39 - PC EX-555 SILOS SANCHEZ, ELENA ESP 10 AT. MITREO 20-01-2024 Cáceres 17:34.39 17:34.39

18:55.33 - PC EX-556 MONGE HERAS, CLARA ESP 10 AT. MITREO 20-01-2024 Cáceres 18:55.33 18:55.33

22:05.88 - PC ET EX-20793 MIRANDA IGLESIAS, ISABEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 23-03-2024 Cáceres 22:05.88 22:05.88

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

25:39.12 - PC EX-703 ORTIZ HINOJOSA, ESTELA ESP 08 At Campisur 20-01-2024 Cáceres 25:39.12 25:39.12

27:53.65 - PC EX-7467 RIOS TERRON, CLAUDIA ESP 07 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 11-03-2023 Cáceres 27:13.94 30:26.83

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

ET EX-19948 AGUILAR ROMERO, SARA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-895 ALVARADO GALAN, ELSA ESP 10 ARTE FISICO

EX-911 ALVAREZ CRIADO, ELSA ESP 10 ARTE FISICO

EX-796 BAÑAS GUERRERO, MARTINA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-368 BASELGA MONTERO, ROCIO ESP 09 AT. MITREO

EX-11 BAUTISTA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20313 BORRELLA TORO, KARLA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20845 BUENO SANTOS, MARTINA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-853 CABALLERO MAGANEZ, ROSA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-135 CACERES SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 09 At Campisur

ET EX-20852 CADENAS VAZQUEZ, ADRIANA ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-20844 CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-248 CANDELARIO BARROSO, ALBA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-848 CARBALLAR GONZALEZ, JUDITH ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-171 COPETUDO SALGADO, ELISABETH ESP 09 CAPEX

EX-247 CORREDERA GRANERO, MARIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-7714 COTANO MASERO, MARIA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-328 CUELLAR AMADOR, NORA ESP 09 AT. MITREO

ET EX-20860 DE MATO POZO, CELIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20862 DE OLIVERA FONSECA, BIANCA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-576 ESPINOLA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 10 At Campisur

EX-117 FERNANDEZ MEGIAS, SARA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-569 FORNIELES DELGADO, MARTA ESP 10 AT. MITREO

EX-633 FRAILE PEREZ, CANDELA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20838 GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA, MARTA ESP 09 AT. NAVALMORAL

EX-387 GARCIA CUMBREÑO, ELSA ESP 09 CAPEX

EX-357 GARCIA DAVILA, MARTA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20095 GARCIA MADRID, LIVIA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-584 GOMEZ MARTIN, DIANA ESP 09 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-441 GONZALEZ ACOSTA, JIMENA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-799 GONZALEZ ALOY, MAR ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20640 GONZALEZ BARRILERO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-801 GORDILLO GALLARIN, MIRIAM ESP 10 CAPEX

EX-154 HERREZUELO SANTOS, MARIA ESP 09 At Campisur

EX-797 HUERTAS AMBRIOSO, CELIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-7716 IRIAS ZUÑIGA, ALYCIA MILENE ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20837 LEAL SILVA, CARLA ESP 10 AT. NAVALMORAL

ET EX-19962 LOPEZ RASERO, JULIA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-7464 LUCAS RELUZ, AFRICA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-158 LUNA RODRIGUEZ, OLGA ESP 09 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-851 MAGANES ROCHA, GUADALUPE ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX-19965 MARTINEZ MORAN, LAURA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista LF

4x100m FEM. AL CF

Jabalina (500g) FEM. LF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista CF
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EX-356 MASERO MANZANO, LUCIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-773 MATAMOROS MURILLO, NURIA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

EX-803 MATEO GORDILLO, ISABEL ESP 09 CAPEX

EX-254 MIMBRERO MARTIN, ISABEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20793 MIRANDA IGLESIAS, ISABEL ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-20194 MUÑOZ CERRO, ANA ESP 09 ARTE FISICO

EX-332 PENCO RAMIREZ, MAR ESP 09 At Campisur

EX-850 PEREZ GONZALEZ, AURORA ESP 10 ARTE FISICO

EX-815 PRIETO GONZALEZ, FABIOLA ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-854 QUINTANA MARTIN, JANIRE ESP 10 AT. DON BENITO

EX-455 REIG MINGUEZ, EMMA ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-914 RICO NACARINO, AIDA ESP 09 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-495 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, ADRIANA ESP 10 At Campisur

EX-470 SAEZ CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX-20351 SANCHEZ CALVO, ABRIL ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-363 SANCHEZ LINARES, CARLOTA ESP 09 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR

EX-552 SANCHEZ MELENDEZ, ELENA ESP 10 AT. MITREO

EX-501 SANZ CABRERA, ELENA ESP 09 AT. DON BENITO

EX-840 SERRANO CALDERON, CLAUDIA ESP 10 AT. MITREO

EX-434 SILVESTRE CHAVES, CRISTINA ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-440 TEJEDA PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-484 TERCERO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-610 TRUJILLO GALLEGO, SABINA ESP 10 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX-20138 VAZQUEZ CARO, ESTRELLA ESP 10 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX-19979 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ROCIO ESP 10 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-333 VENERO ANGUITA, NIEVES ESP 09 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

EX-366 ARIAS REYES, IRENE ESP 07 AT. MITREO

EX-92 CAMPOS LAMBEA, SOFIA ESP 07 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-189 CASTILLA ZAMBRANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CAPEX

EX-172 CONCEIÇAO GAMERO, ANA ESP 08 CAPEX

EX-7696 COTANO CIRCUJANO, ESTHER ESP 08 At Campisur

EX-585 DELGADO SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-233 DIAZ LOPEZ, JIMENA ESP 08 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-364 DIEZ AGUZA, LOLA ESP 08 At Campisur

EX-897 DOMINGUEZ PALOMO, PAULA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-293 GOMEZ PEREZ, MARIA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-182 IGLESIAS GUERRERO, ANA SOFIA ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-337 IÑESTA DURAN, LIDIA ESP 08 AT. CAMPIÑA SUR

EX-190 LAVADO CANDELARIO, CANDELA ESP 08 CAPEX

EX-164 LIBERAL SUAREZ, JUDITH ESP 08 AT. MITREO

EX-436 LOPEZ MORA, ANIELA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-432 MARQUEZ PAREJO, MARIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-842 NARANJO ARRIFE, ROCIO ESP 08 At Campisur

EX-292 PASCUAL GARCIA, ANA MARIA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-794 PEREIRA FLORES, KAILA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-443 PEREZ OLIVERA, CARMEN INES ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-411 PINTADO MARTIN, CANDELA ESP 08 CAPEX

EX-839 RAMIREZ SERRANO, MARTA ESP 08 AT. MITREO

EX-68 RUFO MARTIN, NORA ESP 07 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX-795 SALAZAR ROMAN, LYDIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

EX-294 SANCHEZ LLANOS, EMMA ESP 08 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura

EX-452 VISIGA LINARES, LUCIA ESP 08 AT. BADAJOZ

4x100m FEM. AL LF
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